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StNr

509
521
510

513
514
512
516
504
505
529
501
517
530

507
515
511
506
524
518
520
523
528

Naam

CLIPPELEYR ELISE
CLIPPELEYR ELISE

VAN DEN EEDE NATHALIE
SCHOONBAERT KIRSTEN
BASSLE FEBE

VAN DE WIEL GITTE
VANDRIESSCHE  KIM

GYSELINCK STIJN
ALLIET DAVY
SMET THOMAS

GEETS EVI

BUYENS ELLY

DEBORGER ILSE

VAN CRAEN KATHY
PEETERS KARIN

VAN LAECKEN NATHALIE
CEULEMANS EVI
CEULEMANS  EVI
VRIELYNCK HILDE
DIDIER MAGDA

FLAMENT PATRICE
VANDEWEYER HANS
LEMMENS DANNY

VEEKMANS ~ WIM

VERDOODT KRISTOF
HADRICH DIRK

VAN LANCKER WIM

APS PATRICK

DE LA RIVIERE PATRICK

WAASLAND

PRIJSUITREIKING - BIKE
GbJdr  Hond Ras
1998 LIV ESD
1998 ISSA ISSA
1997 QAYO ENGELSE POINTER
1993 VITESS GREYSTER
1995 LYKKE HOUND
2001 NILAH BORDER COLLIE
1992 TAVIE MECHELSE HERDER
1990 BIA SCANDINAVIAN HOUND
1994  CRUSH BORDER COLLIE
1998 MYSTIC POINTER
1986  SENSA HOUND
1977 NALU EUROHOUND
1986 MELLOK HOUND
1981 TILLE DSK
1972 ICE HOUND
1975 WODKA SCANDINAVISCHE HOUND
1985 JUTTA o
1985 COOPER BORDER COLLIE
1972 PIPA PERU LABRADOR RETRIEVER
1951 CHEETAH GREYSTER
1972 VOLT GREYSTER
1975 SPARTA EUROHOUND
1972 KORNEL HOUND
1978 TILL HOUND
1976 LEWIS DSK
1972 SIENNA EUROHOUND
1972  FLUFFY TERVUREN
1972 BLANCA (ROSABLA ZWITSERSE WITTE HERD
1965 KAY BORDER COLLIE
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Pag:
Km/Uur  Tijd/Km
22,437 2:40
21,766 2:45
21,446 2:47
20,996 2:51
18,715 3:12
13,451 4:27
12,535 4:47
23,285 2:34
19,975 3:00
19,901 3:00
23,946 2:30
22,158 2:42
22,066 2:43
21,766 2:45
21,107 2:50
20,000 2:59
17,761 3:22
17,170 3:29
16,550 3:37
9,994 6:00
25,070 2:23
24,310 2:28
23,910 2:30
23,663 2:32
22,853 2:37
20,941 2:51
20,434 2:56
17,761 3:22
17,375 3:27
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